
2016  Preferred  Vendors  Contact  List 	   		         

Catering
2 Unique Catering
Carolyn Berry
4303 Delemere Ct.
Royal Oak, MI 48073
248.549.5242
cberry@twounique.com

Cutting Edge Cuisine
Heather Wasikowski 
7400 Telegraph Rd.
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48301
248.825.3343
heather@cuttingedgecuisine.com

Detroit Cultivated
Haley Lertola
312.502.9984
haley@detroitcultivated.com

Forte Belanger
Bonnie Peck
700 Stephenson Hwy
Troy, MI 48083
248.602.4500
bpeck@fortebelanger.com

Slows To Go 
Joshua Keillor
4107 Cass Ave.
Detroit MI, 48201
877.569.7246
josh@slowstogo.com

Zingerman’s Catering & Events
Terra Brock
422 Detroit St.
Ann Arbor, MI 48104
734.663.3400
catering@zingermans.com

Events/
Rentals
C&N Party Rental
Kelly Burke
5140 Meijer Drive
Royal Oak, MI 48073
248.435.3580
kelly@cnparty.com

Colonial Party and Event Rental
Todd Hardiek
222 Park St.
Troy, MI 48083
248.589.3544 
toddh@colonialevent.com

Display Group
Michelle Halloran
1700 W. Fort St.
Detroit, MI 48216
313.965.3344
mhalloran@displaygroup.com 

Special Events Rental
Elaine Grange
20801 Ryan Road
Warren, MI 48091
586.755.0317
sales@sepr.com


